© 2023 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com
Coulometric Karl Fischer Titrator
ordering information
catalog no. description
K90850 Compact Coulometric Karl Fischer Titrator,
 115-240V 50/60Hz
accessories
K90365-7 Gas Analysis Kit
 (Comprised of gas inlet, gas outlet, seal ring & cap)
K90850-1  Carry Case
K90365-20  Formula Reagent Kit
 (Pack of 8 x 100ml anode reagent, 8x5ml cathode reagent)
K90365-35  Water Standard, 0.1 mg/ml, 5ml, pk/10
K90365-36  Water Standard, 1.0 mg/ml, 5ml, pk/10
specifications
Titration method: Coulometric Karl Fischer titration
End point detection: AC polarisation
End point indication: Visual display/print out/acoustic beep